RYOBI RY18PSX10A-120 Cordless
Pruning Chainsaw 18V
SKU: IT66964
€159.95
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Voltage: 18V
Blade Length: 4'' / 10cm
Battery capacity: 2.0 Ah
Universal battery for all RYOBI 18V rechargeable devices
Charging time: 60 min
Chain speed: 6 m/s
Chain pitch: 8.26 mm
Gauge: 1.09 mm
Max. cutting capacity wood: 80 mm
Μotor BRUSHLESS
Ability to make 65 cuts in 60mm hardwood with a single charge
CAUTION!
It only requires applying oil directly to the bar and chain
Assembly
When assembling a chainsaw, make sure the teeth of the chain are facing
forward and the letters are facing downwards.
General Specifications
The tool-less chain tensioning system provides effortless chain tensioning
Lightweight and easy to use
Provides smooth, rapid cuts
Two stage trigger to avoid accidental activation
Work comfortably thanks to the ergonomic Gripzone handle that is suitable for
both right- and left-handed users
Manual oiling system to make operations and maintenance as simple as possible
Lightweight, compact and manoeuvrable design reduces fatigue, allows for easy
transportation and controlled precise cuts
Is perfect for pruning, limbing and cutting in and around the garden and is
supremely easy and safe to use
Included in the Box
1 Battery 2.0 Ah
1 Charger
1 Chain
1 Blade
1 Chain oil 50ml
1 Blade Guard
WARRANTY
Click HERE for the Extended Warranty Registration
*The purchase must be registered within 30 days from the day the product was
purchased.
**Batteries and chargers are not covered by warranty.
Weight
Weight: 1.13 kg